o o B wWwN

HanmeHoBaHue 61104

MnoB 13 nTuubl (rpyaku
KYPWHbIe)
®pyKTbl (B aCCOPTUMEHTE)
Xne6 NWeHNYHbIN
Xneb6 pxkaHou
Yain nonycnagkui
Momunaopbl ceexue

NToro

HanmeHoBaHue 6n0[

Mnos u3 nTuupbl (rpyaka

KypuHas)

Yain nonycnaakui

Xneb NWeHNYHbIN

Xneb6 pxxaHou

®PpyKTbl B aCCOPTUMEHTE

Momungopbl cBexue
NToro

MEHHKO

25.04.2024 rop,
1-4 Knaccobl
Bbixos LUeHa  Ben

rp
40/150

100
30
20

200
60

540

KN

28,5 15,1
99 04
2,22 2,28
1,22 1,6
1,35 0,07
14,69 0,66

20,11

MEHIO

25.04.2024 rop,
5-1 Knacchl
Bbixogq LeHa  ben

rp
70/200

200
30
20
100
100
620

KK

28,5 21,45

1,35 0,07
2,22 2,28
1,22 1,6
9,9 0,4
14,69 11
26,9

Xn Yrne  Kanopui
pbl BOAbI HOCTb
17,7 36,83 351,6
0,4 9,8 47
0,24 14,76 70,2
0,3 8,02 41,2
0,02 14,44 57,77
0,12 2,28 13,2
18,78 86,13 580,97
YTBepXaan

Onpektop MBOY
MaHcypos AM?Y C r*"'/

L1231 aA.KraHbuH"
76075
Xun Yrne  Kanopwui
pbl BO/bl HOCTb
25,15 52,33 499.64
0,02 14,44 57,77
0,24 14,76 70,2
0,3 8,02 41,2
0,4 9,8 a7
0,2 3.8 22
26,31 103,15 737,81



